
online
booking
available

Happy hour
appointment 
     at 6~7pm
All Menu 
10% off!!

Re l a x a t i on　　　　　　 
&Bodyc a r e

¥¥6,500 yen 
¥9,500 yen 
¥12,500 yen 

¥7,500 yen 
¥11,000 yen
¥14,500 yen

 
¥6,500 yen 

40 min
60 min
90 min

40 min
60 min
90 min

40 min

Standard
Dry Massage 

Oil Treatment

Foot Massage

Please advise us of any health conditions, allergies, injuries which could affect
your experience when making your booking.
We offers an in-room service at an extra cost (¥1,500) per treatment. 
For reservations canceled or rescheduled less than 24hours in advance, 30% of
the cost will be charged. No-shows will be charged for the full cost of the
treatment booked. 
怪我、アレルギー、ご病気などは必ず施術前にお伝えください。施術をお受けできない場合
もございますのでご了承ください。
お部屋での施術は追加料金￥1,500頂きます。ご予約時にお問い合わせください。
24時間以内のキャンセル・変更は施術料金の30％がチャージされますのでご注意ください。
ご連絡なしのキャンセルには施術料金の100％が請求されます。

Opening 2pm〜10pm 
(last appointment 9pm)
West Tower 3F    

Contact : 2900 or 5(front)

(tax incl)


