Relaxation & Bodycare

Happy hour appointment at 6~7pm All Menu 10% off!! Opening 2pm~10pm (last appointment 9pm) West Tower 3F

Contact: 2900 or 5(front)

online booking available



		(tax incl)
Standard Dry Massage	40 min	6,500 yen
	60 min	9,500 yen
	90 min	12,500 yen
Oil Treatment	40 min	7,500 yen
	60 min	11,000 yen
	90 min	14,500 yen
Foot Massage	40 min	6,500 yen

- Please advise us of any health conditions, allergies, injuries which could affect your experience when making your booking.
- We offers an in-room service at an extra cost (\$1,500) per treatment.
- For reservations canceled or rescheduled less than 24hours in advance, 30% of the cost will be charged. No-shows will be charged for the full cost of the treatment booked.
- 怪我、アレルギー、ご病気などは必ず施術前にお伝えください。施術をお受けできない場合もございますのでご了承ください。
- ・ お部屋での施術は追加料金¥1,500頂きます。ご予約時にお問い合わせください。
- 24時間以内のキャンセル・変更は施術料金の30%がチャージされますのでご注意ください。 ご連絡なしのキャンセルには施術料金の100%が請求されます。